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Junior High Baseball (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Aug. 10 @ Oil Belt Tournament Oil Belt Tournament  TBA
Friday Aug. 11 @ Oil Belt Tournament Oil Belt Tournament  TBA
Monday Aug. 14 @ Oil Belt Tournament Oil Belt Tournament  TBA
Thursday Aug. 17 Hoffman Trinity Lutheran -

Hoffman
Patoka High School  4:30PM

Friday Aug. 18 @ Rome (Dix) Elementary Rome (Dix) Elementary  4:30PM
Monday Aug. 21 @ Iuka Junior High Iuka Junior High  5:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 22 @ South Central Middle

School
South Central Middle
School

 4:30PM

Wednesday Aug. 23 @ Sandoval CUSD 501 Sandoval CUSD 501  4:30PM
Saturday Aug. 26 @ South Central

Tournament
South Central Tournament  TBA

Monday Aug. 28 Ramsey Jr/Sr High School Patoka High School  4:30PM
Tuesday Aug. 29 @ Mulberry Grove Junior

High School
Mulberry Grove Junior High
School

 4:30PM

Thursday Aug. 31 Brownstown Jr/Sr HS Patoka High School  4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 07 @ Raccoon Cons

Elementary School
Raccoon Cons Elementary
School

 4:30PM

Friday Sep. 08 Selmaville CCSD Patoka High School  4:30PM
Monday Sep. 11 Field Elementary School Patoka High School  4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 12 Altamont Lutheran Patoka High School  4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 13 @ Central City Central City  4:15PM
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